K-61
Portable Temperature
Calibrators
� NIST Traceable Standard
� All Normalized IEC, DIN
and JIS Thermocouples
� IPTS68 and ITS90
Linearizations

with shoulder strap, NIST calibration report and built-in 24 Vdc loop power supply for
transmitter excitation.
Ordering Example: CL526, multifunction calibrator, $1665.
OCW-3, OMEGACARESM extends standard 1-year warranty to a total of 4 years ($350)
$1665 + 350 = $2015.
Model Price Description
GE-1320 $100 Reference Book: ISA Hanbook
Measurement Equat
Accessory
To order 220 Vac model, add suffix “-220V” to model number at no additional charge.
AVAILABLE FOR FAST DELIVERY!
DIS
CO
NTI
NUED
Power Supply: 4 Ni-H batteries
1.25 V 1.2 A/ hour (included)
Battery Life: 14 hours on measuring
function (5 h with 20 mA simulation)
Recharge Time: 12 h at 90%
(instrument switched off)
Battery Voltage: Value indicated on
the display release code on the display
Operating Environment
Tem per a ture Range: From
-5 to +50°C (23 to 122°F)
Storage Temperature Range: From
-30 to 60°C (-22 to 140°F)
Case: ABS with internal metal coating
Dimensions: 120 x 60 x 230 mm
(4.7 x 2.4 x 9.1")
Weight: net 1 kg (2.2 lb) gross
1.5 kg (3.3 lb)
1 IN/OUT terminals
2 Membrane slidewires to set the si mu la tion value
3 Battery charger con nec tor
4 Digital interface
KEYBOARD FUNCTIONS
ON: Power ON switch
OFF: Power OFF switch
IPTS68 - ITS90: Temperature scale se lec tion
RJ int -ext: Reference junc tion selection
STORE: Memory load
Parameter se lec tion or dec i mal point position
START: Low limit setting on ramp or cycle si mu la tion
END: High limit setting of the si mu la tion cycle
STEP: Step value setting of the si mu la tion cycle
TIME: Total time setting
SOAK: Soak time setting of the simulation cycle
MODE: Program cycle mode selection
0,1,2: IN/OUT memories
SELECT: Parameter se lec tion pro ce dure
AVERAGE: Average measurement
CONVERT: Technical unit to electrical
equivalent signal
IN/OUT: IN/OUT function selection
AUTO RAMP: Ramp program start
PROGRAM X: Scale factor program
BATTERY: Battery voltage indication
LAMP: Display backlight (special - only on request)
ENTER: Memory load key - Extended functions
SHIFT: Key secondary function
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England